S A F E  W A T E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S ,  I N C .
9 9 6  B L U F F  C I T Y  B O U L E V A R D ,  E L G I N ,  I L  6 0 1 2 0  U S A
T E L E P H O N E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 0 0  •  F A C S I M I L E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 2 4
E  M A I L :  i n f o @ s w t w a t e r . c o m  •  W E B  S I T E :  w w w . s w t w a t e r . c o m
FORM 1345
EFFECTIVE
NOVEMBER 2022
C a r t r i d g e  t a n k  S y S t e m

button until
pressure is
completely
released.
Push black
cap down.
Remove clip
ring by pulling
handle inward
and upward.
Remove cap.
Replace
cartridge.
Top Cap Cover (P/N CTS-COVER) avaialble to prevent water collection in top cap for outdoor installations.
Part Number Description Inlet/Outlet
CTS-125 Cartridge Tank for use with CTS1 cartridges 1.25 inch PVC Socket
CTS-200 Cartridge Tank for use with CTS2 cartridges 2 inch PVC Socket
Cartridge Tanks — WITHOUT CARTRIDGE
S A F E  W A T E R  T E C H N O L O G I E S ,  I N C .
9 9 6  B L U F F  C I T Y  B O U L E V A R D ,  E L G I N ,  I L  6 0 1 2 0  U S A
T E L E P H O N E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 0 0  •  F A C S I M I L E  8 4 7  8 8 8  6 9 2 4
E  M A I L :  i n f o @ s w t w a t e r . c o m  •  W E B  S I T E :  w w w . s w t w a t e r . c o m
FORM 1345
EFFECTIVE
NOVEMBER 2022
C a r t r i d g e  t a n k  S y S t e m
C A R T R I D G E  T A N K ™
Cartridge Tank Cartridges
Part Number Usage Series Material
Flow Rate GPM
Micron
Rating Design Type of Filtration@ 3
psid
@ 8
psid
CTS-125 Cartridge Tank Sediment Cartridges
CTS1-SW-PP-20-5 Sediment Yellow Polypropylene 20 36 20/5 String Wound Depth
CTS1-SW-PP-50-20 Sediment Yellow Polypropylene 25 40 50/20 String Wound Depth
CTS1-DP-PE-10-5 Sediment Orange Polyester 50 150 10/5 Double Pleated Dual Gradient
CTS1-DP-PE-20-10 Sediment Orange Polyester 50 150 20/10 Double Pleated Dual Gradient
CTS1-DP-PE-50-20 Sediment Orange Polyester 50 150 50/20 Double Pleated Dual Gradient
CTS1-DP-A Sub-micron,
Bacteria, Cyst Green
Micro-Glass Fiber
with Cellulose

Block Adsorption
CTS-125 Cartridge Tank Empty Cartridges
CTS1-RC-E1 Media
Dependent White Polypropylene
Container — — — (1) 0.5 cu.ft.
Chamber Downflow
CTS1-RC-E2 Media
Dependent White Polypropylene
Container — — — (2) 0.25 cu.ft.
Chambers Downflow
CTS-200 Cartridge Tank Sediment Cartridges
CTS2-SP-PP-1A Sediment Red Polypropylene 20 53 1 Micron
Absolute Pleated Surface
CTS2-SP-PP-1 Sediment Red Polypropylene 29 78 1 Pleated Surface
CTS2-SP-PP-5 Sediment Red Polypropylene 37 100 5 Pleated Surface
CTS2-SP-PP-20 Sediment Red Polypropylene 50 133 20 Pleated Surface
CTS2-SP-PP-50 Sediment Red Polypropylene 62 150 50 Pleated Surface
CTS2-SP-PP-150 Sediment Red Polypropylene
Mesh 105 150 150 Pleated Surface
CTS2-SP-PPC-5 Sediment,
Chlorine Red Polypropylene /
Carbon [6] 15 NA 5 Pleated /
Impregnated Surface
CTS2-MB-PP-5 Sediment Purple Polypropylene 62 100 5 Melt Blown Depth
CTS2-MB-PP-20 Sediment Purple Polypropylene 70 112 20 Melt Blown Depth
NOTES:
1. Green Series cartridges use Agion® antimicrobial technology.
2. > 200,000 gallons treatment capacity tested to NSF 42 standard
3. 250,000 gallons @ 15 gpm with 90% reduction using 2 ppm free chlorine